
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024 schedule of ADVTC Club Meetings        
 

Wed 10 Jan  Richard Felix – Bonnie Prince Charlie 
Mon  05 Feb Committee Meeting - 7:00pm for 7:30pm, Shoulder of Mutton, Osmaston 
Wed 14 Feb Social/DVD Night and Peggy Yeoman’s Photographs   
Wed 13 Mar AGM    
Wed 10 Apr Brian Stone – Sherwood Foresters on the Somme 1916 
Wed 8 May Keith Blood – Farmhouses Through Time (Cancelled due to ill health) 
Sun  12 May Spring Road Run from Malt shovel Pub , Wirksworth Moor  
Mon 03 Jun Committee Meeting 7:00pm for 7:30pm, Shoulder of Mutton, Osmaston 
Thurs 13th Jun   Royal Oak at Mayfield – Road Run/Social and food 7pm   
Wed 10 Jul Chris Fisher - ‘The Blind Woodturner’ 
Wed 14 Aug Cliff Lea – The Riddings Oil Refinery of 1848   
Mon 09 Sep Committee Meeting   Shoulder of Mutton  

Wed 11 Sep   Stephen Flinders – ‘The Magnificent Seven’  
tbd  Sep Autumn Road Run   provisional -details to be confirmed 
Wed 09 Oct Chris Fisher – ‘The Blind Woodturner’ (Rescheduled from July Meeting) 
 Wed 13 Nov Tim Knebel of Peak in the Past - Annie Burke the Pensioner Criminal  
Wed 11 Dec Christmas Social/Quiz  
 
 
If you have any queries regarding any of the above or any recommendations regarding 
speakers/external club events, please contact Edward Walker via email at – 
programmesec@advtc.co.uk  
 
If you are interested in becoming a member of Ashbourne District Vintage Tractor Club, please 
contact James Watt via email at – treasurer@advtc.co.uk  
 
The club meets on the 2nd Wednesday of every month at The Royal Oak, Mayfield Road,  
Mayfield, Ashbourne, DE6 2BN. Meetings start at 8pm and usually conclude  
Around 10pm.  
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